
FONASBA QUALITY STANDARD APPROVALS GRANTED: MAY 2023

FONASBA MEMBER ASSOCIATION: FEDERAGENTI (ITALY)
DATE

COMPANY HEAD OFFICE AWARDED ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE E-MAIL BRANCH OFFICES

Valentino Gennarini srl TARANTO 23/05/2019 Corso Vittorio Emanuele II 31 www.gennarini.net Maurizio Gennarini 099 4707484 maurizio@gennarini.net
Alessandro Archibugi & Figlio srl ANCONA 23/05/2019 Via E. Cialdini 57 www.archibugi.eu Federica Archibugi 071 501011 management.an@archibugi.eu
Alessandro Archibugi & Figlio srl RAVENNA 23/05/2019 Via Magazzini Anteriori 27 www.archibugi.eu Federica Archibugi 071 501011 management.an@archibugi.eu
ANT.TOPIC a rl TRIESTE 23/05/2019 Via Santa Caterina da Siena 5 Massimo Babich 040 368188 m.babich@ant.topic.it
Mirco Santi srl VENEZIA 23/05/2019 Via Torino 151/A www.mircosanti.com Roberta Sicorello 0544 594220 rsicorello@santimarineconsulting.com
Mirco Santi srl RAVENNA 23/05/2019 Via Trieste 156 www.mircosanti.com Roberta Sicorello 0544 594220 rsicorello@santimarineconsulting.com
G. Tarabochia & C. srl TRIESTE 23/05/2019 Via G. e D. Economo 1 www.tarabochia.com Pietro Busan 040 305199 management@tarabochia.com
Ditta Mario de Girolamo sas MANFREDONIA 23/05/2019 Lungomare Nazario Sauro 8 Saverio De Girolamo 0884 581030 agency@mariodegirolamo.com
CAP. L. Cattaruzza srl MONFALCONE 23/05/2019 Via Terme Romane 5 www.cattaruzzasrl.it Diego Butti 0481 46801 admin@cattaruzzasrl.it
GEO MARITIME srl SIRACUSA 23/05/2019 Viale Scala Greca 406 www.geomaritime.it Camillo Violetta 0931 407935 camillo.violetta@geomaritime.com
Agenzia Palombo snc PORTO SANTO STEFANO15/10/2019 Lungomare Navigatori 20 Fabrizio Palombo 335 6246506 fabrizio@palomboagenzia.it
SERVIZI PORTUALI ADRIATICO VENEZIA MESTRE 15/10/2019 Via Sertorio Orsato 46 www.spashippingagency.comMauro Furlanetto 388 6058085 mfurlaneto@spashippingagency.com
SITRIS ADRIATICA RAVENNA 15/10/2019 Via Magazzini Anteriori 47 www.sitris.com Ettore Zerbi 337 604167 ezerbi@sitris.com
MEDMAR TRAMP GENOVA 15/10/2019 Via di Santa Chiara 2/9 www.finsea.it Pierpaolo Di Campo 347 0528264 pdicampo@finsea.it
Ship & Crew Services srl GENOVA 15/10/2019 Via Fieschi 8 www.shipandcrew.it Carolina Villa 335 7264944 carolina.villa@shipandcrew.it
Campostano Anchor Srl SAVONA 15/10/2019 Via Paleocapa 6/5 www.campostano.com Alessandra Canepa 019 8413259 cgservizi.qualità@campostano.com
Campostano Anchor Srl GENOVA 15/10/2019 Ponte Somalia Ponente www.campostano.com Alessandra Canepa 019 8413259 cgservizi.qualità@campostano.com
POSEIDONE BRINDISI 15/10/2019 Via Regina Margherita 45/50 www.poseidoneshipping.comAdriano Guadalupi 333 7825422 poseidone@poseidone.it
PONS LTD CAGLIARI 15/10/2019 Via Concezione 3 www.ponsltd.com Michele Pons 335 8112703 michelepons@ponsltd.com
SAMER & Co. TRIESTE 15/10/2019 Piazza dell’Unità d’Italia 7 www.samer.com Laura de Cristini 040 67027255 secretarial@samer.com
SAIDELLI SAVONA 15/10/2019 Via Santorre di Santarosa 2/5 www.saidelli.com Fabio Pollaro 335 1995485 fabio.pollero@saidelli.com
Lorusso Travel & Shipping Srl Bari 17/12/2019 Via Dante Alighieri 11 www.ltsitalia.com Fabio Pasculli 346 3065787 pasculli.lts@gmail.com
Global Services Maritime GSM Srl La Spezia 17/12/2019 Viale San Bartolomeo 109 www.gsmaritime.it Andrea Laviosa 346 6310668 andrea.laviosa@gsmaritime.it
Global Services Maritime GSM Srl Genova 17/12/2019 Via Angelo Scarsellini 6 www.gsmaritime.it Andrea Laviosa 346 6310668 andrea.laviosa@gsmaritime.it
Global Services Maritime GSM Srl Vado Ligure 17/12/2019 Via Niccolò Tommaseo 7 www.gsmaritime.it Andrea Laviosa 346 6310668 andrea.laviosa@gsmaritime.it
PANAMA & SONS Srl Civitavecchia 18/06/2020 Località Prato del Turco snc - Molo Vespucci – Banchina n. 2www.panamasrl.it Carlo Alberto Palomba 345 7428095 amasrl.it

DCS TRAMACO Srl Ravenna 18/06/2020 Via Magazzini Anteriori 63 www.tramaco.net Francesco Mattiello 347 5375876 agency@tramaco.net
SPAMAT Srl Bari 18/06/2020 Corso Antonio De Tullio 1 www.spamat.it Cosimo Gentile 080 3974444 accounting@spamat.it
SPAMAT Srl Molfetta 18/06/2020 Via San Domenico 1 www.spamat.it Cosimo Gentile 080 3974444 accounting@spamat.it
M. SORRENTINI Spa Napoli 18/06/2020 Piazza Municipio 84 www.msorrentinispa.it Pietro Raffone 392 7461118 accounting@msorrentini.it
M-LOG Srl Taranto 18/06/2020 Molo San Cataldo - Porto Mercantile www.m-log.it Davide Pozzi 393 9731235 davidepozzi@m-log.it
CASADEI & GHINASSI Srl Ravenna 18/06/2020 Via Magazzini Anteriori 63 www.casadeighinassi.com Marco Marongiu 335 5919861 agency@casadeighinassi.com
CORSHIP Spa Ravenna 18/06/2020 Via Teodorico 15 www.corshipspa.com Carlo Cordone 335 331292 corship@corshipspa.com
MEDISTAR Augusta 16/12/2020 Via Marina di Ponente 71 www.medistarshipping.eu Giorgio Saturnino 335 5833618 agency@medistarshipping.eu
GORGONI Brindisi 16/12/2020 Corso Garibaldi 112 www.gorgonishipping.com Marcello Gorgoni 335 1934765 m.gorgoni@gorgonishipping.com
DARIO PERIOLI La Spezia 16/12/2020 Viale Italia 33 www.darioperioligroup.com Andrea Fontana 335 6786836 andreafontana@darioperioli.it
DARIO PERIOLI Genova 16/12/2020 Via di Francia 28 www.darioperioligroup.com Andrea Fontana 335 6786836 andreafontana@darioperioli.it
BANCHERO COSTA & C. Agenzia marittima Spa GENOVA 21/05/2021 Via Pammatone 2 www.bancosta.com Stefano Calvi 334 6298945 bcagy@bcagy.it
AGMAR di Poggiali Franco & C. Snc Ravenna 17/02/2023 Via Magazzini Anteriori 27 www.agmarravenna.it Franco Poggiali 335 393390 francopoggiali@agmarravenna.it
CSA Spa Milano 17/05/2023 Via Ludovico di Breme 25 www.csaspa.com Esmeralda Fancesca Amighetti335 6515840 esamighetti@csaspa.com



Marco Caffio Srl Taranto 17/05/2023 Corso Vittorio Emanuele II 3 www.marcocaffio.it Marco Caffio 347 9124770 shipping@marcocaffio.it
Multimarine Services Srl Genova 17/05/2023 Piazza Galeazzo Alessi 2 Filippo Bassi 348 9015621 fbassi@finsea.it
Yang Ming Genova 17/05/2023 Piazza Galeazzo Alessi 2 Filippo Bassi 348 9015621 fbassi@finsea.it
Yang Ming Livorno 17/05/2023 Via delle Cateratte 90 Filippo Bassi 348 9015621 fbassi@finsea.it
Yang Ming La Spezia 17/05/2023 Via Ventiquattro Maggio 26 Filippo Bassi 348 9015621 fbassi@finsea.it
INTERSEA Srl Genova 17/05/2023 Corso Andrea Podestà 12 Filippo Bassi 348 9015621 fbassi@finsea.it


